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1 449 Nina  TROUSSELLE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:01:44

2 428 Martin BURRIER Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:01:57

3 437 Augustin HALLEY SAINT-MARTIN Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:05

4 431 Adèle CONQUY VIENNOT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Avia Club Issy-les-Moulineaux FFA 00:02:06

5 441 Phoebé LIU Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:10

6 429 Lisa CHIVOT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:12

7 443 Romeo MUGISHA Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:15

8 450 Ines VENIEL Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:15

9 440 Pierre LHUISSIER Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Paris Université Club Autres 00:02:17

10 382 Malo DUCHENE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:22

11 423 Olivia  BASTOS Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:22

12 447 Elena  SAVEREUX Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:22

13 425 Maguy BOURGIN Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:32

14 424 Gaspard BLONDEL Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:33

15 422 Martin BARREAU Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

16 426 Warren BREDEL Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

17 427 Mahe BRETTON Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

18 430 Rafael COLANGE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

19 432 Adam EL MOUAHHID Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

20 433 Ismaël EL MOUAHHID Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres
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21 434 Gabriel FAUCON Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

22 435 Augustin  GERAULT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

23 436 Lara GUEVARA Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres

24 438 Scarlette HANOT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres

25 439 Marin LEGENDRE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

26 442 Swan MARIE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

27 444 Arthur PÉCARD Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

28 445 Anna PERJOC Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres

29 448 Clara TAQUET Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres
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1 380 Mael BISPO Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:20

2 480 Augustin SELLE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:21

3 458 Pierre BURRIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:29

4 466 Léane LERICHE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:03:34

5 465 Eline LEBAS Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME ROUEN TRIATHLON FFA 00:03:35

6 453 Manon BARIL LAPLACE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:03:40

7 451 Nour-hadi AADDI Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:03:42

8 452 Tom ALONSO Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:43

9 460 Paul CONQUY VIENNOT Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Avia Club Issy-les-Moulineaux FFA 00:03:47

10 478 Naël QUILLIVIC Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:52

11 461 Cassandre DUPUIS Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:05

12 468 Marie LHUISSIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Paris Université Club FFA 00:04:05

13 464 Marceau  LAUNEY Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:04:06

14 384 Thaïs ACHER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:08

15 472 Ines MERLANGE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:04:08

16 385 Vanille ACHER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:09

17 469 Ninon LIU Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:28

18 477 Romane PLANQUOIS Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:04:34

19 467 Julie LEROY Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:04:37

20 456 Charlotte BOHERS NGUYEN Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Certificat Médical 00:04:38

21 471 Jules MAILLON Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:04:49

22 479 Marilou ROCHE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:54
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23 388 Pablo CHATEIL Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:04:55

24 455 Charlie BLONDEL Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:05:00

25 459 Lou CHIVOT Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:05:17

26 470 Gabin  LUCE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:05:25

27 457 Marius BONVALET Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:06:43

28 391 Clement PIANO Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Certificat Médical 00:08:08

29 454 Octave BÉHAGUE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres

30 462 Juliette EDDE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

31 463 Victoire HANOT Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

32 473 Julia PÉCARD Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

33 474 Soizic PERDRIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

34 475 Siobhan PERDRIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

35 481 Aurore TAQUET Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres
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1 346 Lucas SIMON Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:05:53

2 345 Pacôme SELLE Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:06:13

3 495 Evan MUGISHA Poussins Poussins H HOMME Athlétique Club duclair FFA 00:06:16

4 499 Raphael PLASSART Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:06:17

5 484 Maylis  BURRIER Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:06:21

6 483 Valentin BOURGIN Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:06:35

7 344 Raphaël  ROCHE Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:06:53

8 482 Margaux BAILLEUL Poussins Poussins F FEMME Rouen Normandie Athlétisme FFA 00:06:55

9 490 Noah LABOULLE Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:07:00

10 500 Blandine  POULLET MOREL Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:07:27

11 487 Emmy FIQUET Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:07:31

12 489 Antonin JOURNÉ Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:07:39

13 347 Joey TERRIER Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:07:56

14 493 Manon LERICHE Poussins Poussins F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:08:04

15 497 Alice PECOT Poussins Poussins F FEMME EMSAM FFA 00:08:14

16 486 Cloé  FEGEANT Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:08:31

17 491 Clara LAUNEY Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:08:53

18 348 Élise  TESSIER Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:09:40

19 498 Timeo PHILIPPE Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:18:21
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20 496 Noah NZOUNGOU Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:19:34

21 485 Louis DENIS Poussins Poussins H HOMME MSA tri Autre licence

22 488 Albane HANOT Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres

23 492 Constance LEGENDRE Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres

24 494 Ninon MANNINA Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres
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1 400 Victor AUGUSTE Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME montigny la vaupaliere FFA 00:04:56

2 408 Victor LE GOUSSE Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MSA Triathlon FFA 00:05:36

3 407 Paul LE GOUSSE Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MSA Triathlon FFA 00:05:45

4 412 Hilina LEREBOURG Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME EAPE FFA 00:05:47

5 410 Lubin LEBRET Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME Autres 00:05:52

6 415 Lissandro MISSILIER Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:05:52

7 409 Manel LEBAS Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME ROUEN TRIATHLON FFA 00:05:53

8 411 Tristan LEGENDRE Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME Autres 00:05:57

9 402 Amaury CARPENTIER Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:06:06

10 406 Jude HERVET Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME Autres 00:06:08

11 379 Lyna BISPO Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME Autres 00:06:18

12 405 Sacha FIQUET Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME Autres 00:06:28

13 401 Lucie BURRIER Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME Autres 00:06:42

14 420 Louise PREVOST Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:06:56

15 413 Nina MAILLON Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME Autres 00:07:16

16 419 Léo PLASSART Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:07:21

17 383 Lou ACHER Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME Autres 00:07:31

18 416 Pénélope PECOT Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME EMSAM FFA 00:07:38

19 418 Ethan PLANQUOIS Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:07:38
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20 414 Louis MERLANGE Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:07:48

21 392 Camille PIANO Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME Certificat Médical 00:08:20

22 421 Chloe VENIEL Benjamins Benjamins F FEMME Autres 00:11:01

23 403 Gabin COUDANT Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:19:34

24 404 Louis EDDE Benjamins Benjamins H HOMME Autres



www.tropevent.com  CORRIDA DE BOSC GUERARD 2024 - Chrono - Baby Athlé H

Print 08/12/2024 14:48:21  CORRIDA DE BOSC GUERARD 2024 - Chrono - Baby Athlé H Page 9 of 14

Classement Dossard Nom affiché Course Categorie Sexe Club Federation Chrono

1 428 Martin BURRIER Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:01:57

2 437 Augustin HALLEY SAINT-MARTIN Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:05

3 443 Romeo MUGISHA Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:15

4 440 Pierre LHUISSIER Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Paris Université Club Autres 00:02:17

5 382 Malo DUCHENE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:22

6 424 Gaspard BLONDEL Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres 00:02:33

7 422 Martin BARREAU Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

8 426 Warren BREDEL Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

9 427 Mahe BRETTON Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

10 430 Rafael COLANGE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

11 432 Adam EL MOUAHHID Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

12 433 Ismaël EL MOUAHHID Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

13 434 Gabriel FAUCON Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

14 435 Augustin  GERAULT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

15 439 Marin LEGENDRE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

16 442 Swan MARIE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres

17 444 Arthur PÉCARD Baby Athlé Baby Athlé H HOMME Autres
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1 449 Nina  TROUSSELLE Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:01:44

2 431 Adèle CONQUY VIENNOT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Avia Club Issy-les-Moulineaux FFA 00:02:06

3 441 Phoebé LIU Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:10

4 429 Lisa CHIVOT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:12

5 450 Ines VENIEL Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:15

6 423 Olivia  BASTOS Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:22

7 447 Elena  SAVEREUX Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:22

8 425 Maguy BOURGIN Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres 00:02:32

9 436 Lara GUEVARA Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres

10 438 Scarlette HANOT Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres

11 445 Anna PERJOC Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres

12 448 Clara TAQUET Baby Athlé Baby Athlé F FEMME Autres
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1 380 Mael BISPO Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:20

2 480 Augustin SELLE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:21

3 458 Pierre BURRIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:29

4 451 Nour-hadi AADDI Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:03:42

5 452 Tom ALONSO Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:43

6 460 Paul CONQUY VIENNOT Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Avia Club Issy-les-Moulineaux FFA 00:03:47

7 478 Naël QUILLIVIC Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:03:52

8 464 Marceau  LAUNEY Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:04:06

9 471 Jules MAILLON Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:04:49

10 388 Pablo CHATEIL Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:04:55

11 455 Charlie BLONDEL Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:05:00

12 470 Gabin  LUCE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres 00:05:25

13 457 Marius BONVALET Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:06:43

14 391 Clement PIANO Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Certificat Médical 00:08:08

15 454 Octave BÉHAGUE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme H HOMME Autres
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1 466 Léane LERICHE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:03:34

2 465 Eline LEBAS Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME ROUEN TRIATHLON FFA 00:03:35

3 453 Manon BARIL LAPLACE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:03:40

4 461 Cassandre DUPUIS Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:05

5 468 Marie LHUISSIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Paris Université Club FFA 00:04:05

6 384 Thaïs ACHER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:08

7 472 Ines MERLANGE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:04:08

8 385 Vanille ACHER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:09

9 469 Ninon LIU Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:28

10 477 Romane PLANQUOIS Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:04:34

11 467 Julie LEROY Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:04:37

12 456 Charlotte BOHERS NGUYEN Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Certificat Médical 00:04:38

13 479 Marilou ROCHE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:04:54

14 459 Lou CHIVOT Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres 00:05:17

15 462 Juliette EDDE Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

16 463 Victoire HANOT Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

17 473 Julia PÉCARD Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

18 474 Soizic PERDRIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

19 475 Siobhan PERDRIER Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres

20 481 Aurore TAQUET Ecole Athlétisme Ecole Athlétisme F FEMME Autres
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1 346 Lucas SIMON Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:05:53

2 345 Pacôme SELLE Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:06:13

3 495 Evan MUGISHA Poussins Poussins H HOMME Athlétique Club duclair FFA 00:06:16

4 499 Raphael PLASSART Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:06:17

5 483 Valentin BOURGIN Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:06:35

6 344 Raphaël  ROCHE Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:06:53

7 490 Noah LABOULLE Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:07:00

8 489 Antonin JOURNÉ Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:07:39

9 347 Joey TERRIER Poussins Poussins H HOMME Autres 00:07:56

10 498 Timeo PHILIPPE Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:18:21

11 496 Noah NZOUNGOU Poussins Poussins H HOMME MVRC FFA 00:19:34

12 485 Louis DENIS Poussins Poussins H HOMME MSA tri Autre licence
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1 484 Maylis  BURRIER Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:06:21

2 482 Margaux BAILLEUL Poussins Poussins F FEMME Rouen Normandie Athlétisme FFA 00:06:55

3 500 Blandine  POULLET MOREL Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:07:27

4 487 Emmy FIQUET Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:07:31

5 493 Manon LERICHE Poussins Poussins F FEMME MVRC FFA 00:08:04

6 497 Alice PECOT Poussins Poussins F FEMME EMSAM FFA 00:08:14

7 486 Cloé  FEGEANT Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:08:31

8 491 Clara LAUNEY Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:08:53

9 348 Élise  TESSIER Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres 00:09:40

10 488 Albane HANOT Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres

11 492 Constance LEGENDRE Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres

12 494 Ninon MANNINA Poussins Poussins F FEMME Autres


